
  

 

Applicant 
#  Applicant Name  

Amount 
Requested  TCS  BAH  LW  MS  ST  CM  

Average  
Score 

Average 
Percentage  

Panel  
Recommend  

 % Adj. 
Award  

Amount   

JKP17.3.01  Allen, Cathy   $   1,000   96  83  93  78  96  91  89.5  89.50%  $895.00   $823   

JKP17.3.02  Allen, Eve   $   1,000  96  87  96  96  100  100  95.8  95.83%  $958.33  $881   

JKP17.3.03  Beckman, Robert   $   1,000  94  91  89  87  96  92  91.5  91.50%  $915.00  $841   

JKP17.3.04  City of Sparks   $   1,000  0  0  0  0  0  0  0.0  0.00%  $0.00  $ -     

JKP17.3.05  Crain, Cameron   $   1,000  93  82  99  87  91  95  91.2  91.17%  $911.67  $838   

JKP17.3.06  Haid, Karen   $   1,000   0  0  0  0  0  0  0.0  0.00%  $0.00  $ -     

JKP17.3.07  

Heard, William 
Troy   $   1,000  0  0  0  0  0  0  0.0  0.00%  $0.00  $ -     

JKP17.3.08  Hoft, Timothy   $   1,000  97  95  90  93  98  100  95.5  95.50%  $955.00  $ 878   

JKP17.3.09  Kadavanich, Wolf   $   1,000  0  0  0  0  0  0  0.0  0.00%  $0.00  $ -     

JKP17.3.10  Koh, Eunkang   $   1,000  98  100     97  100  100  99.0  99.00%  $990.00   $ 910  

JKP17.3.11  Kompes, Gregory   $       870  95  85  98  85  99  93  92.5  92.50%  $804.75   $ 740  

JKP17.3.12  Lang, Heather   $   1,000  93  90  90  89  99  98  93.2  93.17%  $931.67   $ 857  

JKP17.3.13  Neace, Sandra   $   1,000   0  0  0  0  0  0  0.0  0.00%  $0.00   $ -  

JKP17.3.14  Paul, Erika V.   $   1,000  100  90  90  85  98  92  92.5  92.50%  $925.00   $ 850  

JKP17.3.15  Shafer, Jaime Lynn   $  849.31      90  90     91  95  100  93.2  93.20%  $791.56   $ 728  

JKP17.3.16  

SNC - Poetry 
Center   $   1,000  90  80     84  90  97  88.2  88.20%  $882.00   $ 811  

JKP17.3.17  Young, L. Martina   $   1,000  95  85  88  88  95  99  91.7  91.67%  $916.67   $ 843  

  

  

  

 Requested  

  
$16,719.31   

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
Recommended  $10,876.64  

  
$10,000  

Available  

 
$10,000.00   

Available  $10,000.00    

Applicant 
#  Applicant Name  

Amount 
Requested  TCS  BAH  LW  MS  ST  CM  

Average  
Score 

Average 
Percentage  

Panel  
Recommend  

 % Adj. Award 
Amount   

 JKP17.3.01  Allen, Cathy   $       1,000.00   96  83  93  78  96  91  89.5  89.50%  $895.00   $          603.51   

JKP17.3.02  Allen, Eve   $       1,000.00   96  87  96  96  100  100  95.8  95.83%  $958.33   $          646.21   

JKP17.3.03  Beckman, Robert   $       1,000.00   94  91  89  87  96  92  91.5  91.50%  $915.00   $          616.99   

 JKP17.3.04  City of Sparks   $       1,000.00   91  67  78  70  72  82  76.7  76.67%  $766.67   $          516.97   

JKP17.3.05  Crain, Cameron   $        1,000.00   93  82  99  87  91  95  91.2  91.17%  $911.67   $          614.75   

JKP17.3.06  Haid, Karen   $        1,000.00   87  87  85  80  92  91  87.0  87.00%  $870.00   $          586.65   

JKP17.3.07  Heard, William Troy   $        1,000.00   83  57  85  69  35  70  66.5  66.50%  $665.00   $          448.42   

JKP17.3.08  Hoft, Timothy   $        1,000.00   97  95  90  93  98  100  95.5  95.50%  $955.00   $          643.97   

JKP17.3.09  Kadavanich, Wolf   $        1,000.00   85  66  87  72  82  90  80.3  80.33%  $803.33   $          541.70   

JKP17.3.10  Koh, Eunkang   $        1,000.00   98  100     97  100  100  99.0  99.00%  $990.00   $          667.57   

JKP17.3.11  Kompes, Gregory   $         870.00   95  85  98  85  99  93  92.5  92.50%  $804.75   $          542.65   

JKP17.3.12  Lang, Heather   $         1,000.00   93  90  90  89  99  98  93.2  93.17%  $931.67   $          628.23   

JKP17.3.13  Neace, Sandra   $         1,000.00   86  84  95  87  65  92  84.8  84.83%  $848.33   $          572.04   

JKP17.3.14  Paul, Erika V.   $         1,000.00   100  90  90  85  98  92  92.5  92.50%  $925.00   $          623.74   

JKP17.3.15  Shafer, Jaime Lynn   $         849.31   90  90     91  95  100  93.2  93.20%  $791.56   $          533.75   

JKP17.3.16  SNC - Poetry Center   $         1,000.00   90  80     84  90  97  88.2  88.20%  $882.00   $          594.74   

JKP17.3.17  Young, L. Martina   $          1,000.00   95  85  88  88  95  99  91.7  91.67%  $916.67   $          618.12   

  

   

 Requested   $       16,719.31     

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
Recommended  $14,829.97   $          10,000   

Available   $       10,000.00   Available  $10,000.00    

% avail./req    % Av to Rec  67.4%   32.6% cut   

Funding at the Panel Recommendation with a 

8.1% Cut 
Funding All Applications at a 32.6% Cut 

FY17 Jackpot Q3 Panel 

Recommendations 


